SN-S™
Neutron Search Probe
The SN-S device is a neutron probe designed for neutron check and neutron surveys.
Because it is lightweight, SN-S units can be used prior to any neutron dose measurement, thus,
preventing the systematic use of a heavy neutron dose instrument.
The SN-S probe is compatible with all CSP family instruments, including the CSP-COM™ module.
Therefore, the SN-S probe can also be used as a remote sensor for neutrons, in combination with
a CSP-COM module. A wall mount system is provided with the probe to ease this application.

• Complies with ANSI 42.34 and AIEA recommendations for border monitoring
equipment Handheld RIDs
ORDERING INFORMATION
• SN-S Unit: NOM006363 (EM85810)
• CSP Handle (Radiagem unit): NOM006389 (EM87990)
• CSP Handle (Colibri ® unit): NOM006385 (EM87501)
• Radiagem 2000 Meter: NOM006279 (EM76687)
• Colibri TTC Meter: NOM006494 (EM96846)
• CSP-PC Cable: NOM006288 (EM78466)
CSPS (Calibration Software):
• CSPS-E (English SI units): NOM006299 (EM80643)
• CSPS-R (English US units): NOM006298 (EM80642)
• CSPS-F (French SI units): NOM006289 (EM78468)